GA-T70-024
Direct coupled, non-spring return actuators, 70 in-lb
User Manual
July, 2003
ISO 9001
B u y C o n t r o l s . u s
9730 Distribution Avenue,  San Diego, CA 92121
Customer Service (858) 761-9331

Note:
Anti-rotation mounting bracket supplied w/ actuator
9 Ordering information
GA-T70-024 w/ Plenum rated cable
GA-T70-024-S1 w/ Plenum rated cable,
and (1) aux. switch
GA-T70-024-P1 w/ Plenum rated cable,
and (1) 1 kΩ Pot
GA-T70-024T w/ Terminal block
GA-T70-024T-P1 w/ Terminal block,
and (1) 1 kΩ Pot
Note:
Terminal version actuator comes without L/R
selector and adj. visual position indicator.